
    

 
  
  

NOTICE OF EXTENSION OF THE CLOSING DATE  

  

OPEN REQUEST FOR QUOTATION PROCESS   
  

REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS FOR THE PROVISION OF GOODS AND SERVICES AT JPC  

JPC requests your quotation on the goods and/or services listed hereunder and/or on the 

available RFQ forms. Please furnish all information as requested and return your quotation on 

the date stipulated. Late and incomplete submissions will invalidate the quotation submitted.  

  

DATE OF ISSUE  10 December 2020  

DEPARTMENT  JPC: Property Development 

RFQ NUMBER:   100/2020 Quantity Surveyor 

 099/2020 Quantity Surveyor 

 098/2020 Quantity Surveyor 

 097/2020 Quantity Surveyor 

 096/2020 Quantity Surveyor 

 095/2020 Quantity Surveyor 

 093/2020 Quantity Surveyor 

 089/2020 POP02/2020 

 088/2020 POP02/2020 

 

DESCRIPTION OF 

GOODS/SERVICES  

APPOINTMENT OF A PROFESSIONAL QUANTITY SURVEYOR TO 

COMPILE MARKET RELATED PRICING BOQ TO INCLUDE SUPPLY, 

DELIVERY, INSTALLATION, COMMISSIONING, LABOUR AND 

PROFIT ON THE BILLS OF QUANTITIES FOR REPAIR AND 

MAINTENANCE 

DELIVERY ADDRESS 

 

3TH Floor 

Forum 1 

Braam Park 

33 Hoofd Street 

Braamfontein 

2017  

  

  

  

City of Joburg Property Company SOC Ltd . 
  

Supply Chain Management 
  

  
  

  

  

    



INITIAL CLOSING 

DATE  

16 December 2020 at 10h30  

  

REVISED CLOSING 

DATE  

  

  

17 December 2020 at 10h30  

  

  

  

Please note that due to the Holiday on the 16 December 2020, the closing date for the 

abovementioned RFQ is now extended to 17 December at 10h30, Telkom Time.  
  

We apologise for the inconvenience.  
  

  

Regards  
JPC Supply Chain  

  

  


